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Item
Number

Title Quantity

1 TOP RAIL MTG CHANNEL 4FT AW 1

2 TOP CHANNEL REST BRKT 2

3 TOP CHANNEL COVER 1

4 TOP CHANNEL COVER END CAPS 2

5 DOOR STOP BRACKET 3

6 I BEAM DOOR TRACK ASS'Y 3

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

R.S. VIEW

ISOMETRIC

PART NUMBERS
 HCS-DTR  PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED

NOTES
 Designed for 48" Aisle Width
 Includes 3 Door Stops
 See Hammond Website for More Information
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DETAIL A
END CAP REMOVED

4.25 in
108 mm

3.40 in
86 mm

118.00 in
2997 mm

48.00 in
1219 mm
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